
Championnat de France Longue Distance-WRE
Chenecey-Buillon 25.8.2024

2517BF OTB

Mael PAPOT
3810AR ORIENT'ALP
Omloop : H16 Open
Afstand : 7360m (Hoogteverschil 130m)
Tijd : 0:58:30 (7'57"/km)

1/24 O.K.

Volledige uitslagen op Webres
2. Pablo METAYER-FAUCHON 1:03:52
3. Robin HERGOTT 1:04:59

1. 89 00:08:01 1073m 7'28"/km
2. 90 00:00:57 00:08:58 113m 8'24"/km
3. 43 00:04:22 00:13:20 576m 7'35"/km
4. 44 00:01:01 00:14:21 114m 8'55"/km
5. 45 00:04:33 00:18:54 498m 9'08"/km
6. 96 00:01:08 00:20:02 134m 8'27"/km
7. 97 00:01:26 00:21:28 144m 9'57"/km
8. 94 00:14:56 00:36:24 1792m 8'20"/km
9. 118 00:02:41 00:39:05 258m 10'24"/km

10. 53 00:05:22 00:44:27 462m 11'37"/km
11. 77 00:02:34 00:47:01 438m 5'52"/km
12. 81 00:06:26 00:53:27 871m 7'23"/km
13. 109 00:02:31 00:55:58 328m 7'40"/km
14. 57 00:00:51 00:56:49 105m 8'06"/km
15. 250 00:01:19 00:58:08 220m 5'59"/km
16. 999 00:00:22 00:58:30 123m 2'59"/km
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